



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.860 OF 2023
WITH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.861 OF 2023

State Bank of India .. Appellant
Versus
The State of Maharashtra and ors .. Respondents
...

Mr.Harshad Ponda aw Sanskruti Harode i/b Parinam Law Associates
for the Appellant.

Mr.Arvind Lakhawat a/w Mr. Vinit Vaidya i/b MZM Legal LLP for
respondent no.3.

Mr. Arvind Lakhawat i/b MZM Legal for respondent no.3.

Ms. Rebecca Gonsalvez, SPP Mr. D.J. Haldankar, APP a/w Ms. S. S.
Kaushik, APP for the State.

CORAM: BHARATI DANGRE &
MANJUSHA DESHPANDE, JJ.
DATED : 4th DECEMBER, 2024

P.C:-

Since the pleadings are informed to be completed, and
the matter is ready for hearing, re-notify to 17/12/2024.

(MANJUSHA DESHPANDE,J)

(BHARATI DANGRE, J.)